
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
33 
17 
50 
1 

29 
43 
97 
13 
85 
88 
10 
11 
78 

Name 
Kyle Wyman 
Troy Herfoss 
Bobby Fong 
Hayden Gillim 
Tyler O'Hara 
James Rispoli 
Rocco Landers 
Cory West 
Jake Lewis 
Max Flinders 
Travis Wyman 
Ruben Xaus 
Kyle Ohnsorg 

Make 
HD 
IND 
IND 
HD 
IND 
HD 
HD 
HD 
HD 
IND 
HD 
HD 
IND 

Best Tm 
2:19.227 
2:19.978 
2:20.148 
2:20.252 
2:20.267 
2:20.299 
2:20.553 
2:24.046 
2:24.846 

In Lap 
7 
8 
6 
6 
7 
8 
8 
8 
6 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.751 
0.921 
1.025 
1.040 
1.072 
1.326 
4.819 
5.619 

Sponsor 
Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
SDI/Roland Sands Racing/Indian Motorcycle 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
Mad Monkey Motorsports 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
Feuling Parts 
RydFast Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/31/2024 12:33:05 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 

Mission King of the Baggers 

Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:09:59 

Road America  4.050 miles 

5/31/2024 12:10 


